
TERRAZA  S IPS

TERRAZA  ZERO

House Beer
E s t r e l l a  D a m m

House Wine
A s k  s e r v e r  f o r  t o d a y ’ s  s e l e c t i o n

COKTAILS
$10

$12

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$38

M i c h e l o b  U l t r a
C o r o n a
S t e l l a  A r t o i s
H e i n e k e n
M o d e l o
S a m u e l  A d a m s
S a p p o r o
L a g u n i t a s  I P A
P e r o n i

P r e s i d e n t e
M e d a l l a  L i g h t
E s t r e l l a  d e  J a l i s c o
H a t u e y
I s l a  M o r a d a
L a  R u b i a
K i r i n  L i g h t
F u n k y  B u d d h a  ( H o p  G u n )
F u n k y  B u d d h a  ( F l o r i d i a n )

BEERS  $9

House Wine
A s k  s e r v e r  f o r  t o d a y ’ s  s e l e c t i o n

Sangria Glass
W h i t e ,  R e d ,  R o s é

Aperol  Spritz  

Cuba Libre

Espresso Martini

Margarita
C l a s s i c  o r  F l a v o r e d

Mojito
C l a s s i c  o r  F l a v o r e d

Moscow Mule

Old Fashioned

Tequila Mule

Pitchers to Share
S a n g r i a ,  M a r g a r i t a  o r  M i m o s a

$5

$10

Stella Artois  Liberte

Heineken 0.0

Terra Mojito

Shirley Temple

Prosecco 0% (Glass)

$9

$9

$10

$10

$10



PESCADO*

CAMARÓN*

CEVICHE MIXTO*

CEVICHE DE MARISCOS*

C E V I C H E S

HUMMUS & BREAD* $14

MIXED OLIVES & MINI  BAGUETTES $14

CROQUETAS DE BACALAO (4 PCS)* $16

FREE RANGE CHICKEN WINGS* $16

TEQUEÑOS (10 PCS)* $20

CRAB GUACAMOLE & CHIPS* $20

PULPO AL OLIVO* $25

CHARCUTERIE BOARD*
FOR 2 $35  |   FOR 4 $65 

S T A R T E R S

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

SHORT RIB BURGER* $24

STIR FRY JUMBO SHRIMP* $28

GRILLED OCTOPUS* $30

ORGANIC CHICKEN BREAST* $35

GRILLED ENTRAÑA* $35

GRILLED FRESH CORVINA* $35

GRILLED RIBEYE* $38

M a r k e t  P r i c e

MENU
La Terraza

B A R  B I T E S


